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Women / 3 / Jr A
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Solara Garza342
Pearland Elite

9.600 9.500 9.6509.400 38.150
3 1 1 6 1 

1 

Sophie Betros319
Legacy

9.700 9.350 9.7009.100 37.850
2 5 4 3T 2 

2 

Lily Acosta308
Iron Cross

9.425 9.475 9.5009.075 37.475
6 2 5T 9 3 

3 

Zoey Robertson354
Pearland Elite

9.400 9.050 9.7009.300 37.450
7T 10 3 3T 4 

4 

Reese Rayburn292
H-town Elite

9.375 9.375 9.5509.075 37.375
9 3T 5T 8 5 

5 

Evy Shell333
Pearland

9.350 9.375 9.2509.350 37.325
10T 3T 2 11 6 

6 

Haley Goodman272
Discover

9.250 9.300 9.8008.700 37.050
12T 6 9 2 7 

7 

Cary Miller276
Discover

9.800 8.900 9.9008.250 36.850
1 13 13 1 8T

8T

Ariana Roberts353
Pearland Elite

9.550 9.000 9.6758.625 36.850
4 11 10 5 8T

8T

Madeleine Gabriel289
H-town Elite

9.500 9.150 9.1508.725 36.525
5 7T 8 12T 10 

10 

Brianna Heath323
Legacy

9.400 8.950 9.6008.375 36.325
7T 12 11 7 11 

11 

Camryn Craig310
Iron Cross

9.150 9.150 8.8009.075 36.175
16 7T 5T 16 12 

12 

Taylor Vick395
TAAG

9.200 9.100 8.9508.300 35.550
14T 9 12 14 13 

13 

Kylee Dean321
Legacy

9.250 8.200 9.3507.575 34.375
12T 16 17 10 14 

14 

Karley Robinson402
Thonrton's

8.500 8.250 8.9008.050 33.700
19 15 14T 15 15 

15 

Ana Freedman297
HGA

8.600 7.000 9.1508.050 32.800
17T 18 14T 12T 16 

16 

Arabella McCall275
Discover

8.600 8.650 8.2007.250 32.700
17T 14 18 18T 17 

17 

Lynzey Marble306
HHGC

9.200 6.900 8.2008.050 32.350
14T 19 14T 18T 18 

18 

Sydeny Bowling327
Pearland

9.350 8.150 8.4006.325 32.225
10T 17 19 17 19 

19 
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